
Pay Pay

# # Extra Curricular Pays Payroll Due to D.O.

1 July 8, 2022 June 13- June 26 1st 12 month Pay Tue, June 28, 2022

2 July 21 June 27 - July 10 Mon, July 11

3 August 4 July 11 - July 24 Mon, July 25

4 August 18 July 25 - Aug 7 Mon, August 8

5 September 2 Aug 8 - Aug 21 Tue, August 23

6 1 September 16 Aug 22 - Sept 4

Teachers 1st pay & Start of 21 

Payroll Deductions Tues, September 6

7 2 September 30 Sept 5 - Sept 18

10 month Non-Inst. 1st pay                            

1st 1/2 Fall Coach Tues, September 20

8 3 October 14 Sept 19 - Oct 2 Tues, October 4

3 4 October 28 Oct 3 - Oct 16 2nd 1/2 Fall Coach Tues, October 18

10 5 November 10 Oct 17 - Oct 30 Tues, November 1 

11 6 November 23 Oct 31 - Nov 13

Checks distributed on Wednesday                               

1st 1/2 Advisors/Student Act.          Tues, November 15

12 7 December 9 Nov 14 - Nov 27  1st 1/2 Winter Coach Tues, November 29

13 8 December 23 Nov 28 - Dec 11 Tues, December 13

14 9 January 6, 2023 Dec 12 - Dec 25 Tues, December 27

15 10 January 20 Dec 26 - Jan 8, 2023 Tues, January 10, 2023

16 11 February 3 Jan 9- Jan 22 Tues, January 24

17 12 February 17 Jan 23 - Feb 5   2nd 1/2 Winter Coach Tues, February 7

18 13 March 3 Feb 6 - Feb 19 Tues, February 21

19 14 March 17 Feb 20 - March 5 Tues, March 7

20 15 March 31 March 6 - March 19 Tues, March 21

21 16 April 14 Mar 20 - April 2 1st 1/2 Spring Coach Tues, April 4

22 17 April 28 April 3 - April 16 Tues, April 18

23 18 May 12 April 17 - April 30 Tues, May 2

24 19 May 26 May 1 - May 14 2nd 1/2 Spring Coach Tues, May 16

25 20 June 9 May 15 - May 28 2nd 1/2 Advisors/Student Act. Tues, May 30

26 21 June 23 May 29 - June 11

Balloon Check & Final Pay for 

Instructional Tues, June 13

June 28 June 12 - June 30 Clean Up Pay Mon, June 26

Denotes off schedule pay
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2022/2023 PAYROLL SCHEDULE FOR HOURLY EMPLOYEES, SUBS,

AND EXTRA/OVERTIME HOURS

Payroll/Check 

Date

Pay Period 

Covering


